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Description

198304260000
63410

04/26/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS MATHEWS,
DALE L

5 163

198304260000
63460

04/26/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS LUCAS,
RONALD &
JUANITA

5 162

198304260000
63490

04/26/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS WHITE, JUDY
L

5 165

198304260000
63480

04/26/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS GOLDEN, D 5 161

198304260000
63510

04/26/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS BONOW,
THOMAS C &
GENELLE

5 160

198304260000
63500

04/26/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS COCHRANE,
WILLIAM M &
SHE

5 159

198304260000
63520

04/26/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS NICKLES,
LAWRENCE S
& LAUR

5 164

198308240001
57680

08/24/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES BONOW,
THOMAS C &
GENELLE

52 283 7 139 Lot#:25 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:139

198301100000
03010

01/10/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES HUBER,
TERRY

48 220 8 40 Lot#:18 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:40
Desc:LOTS 12-
22

198305270000
81980

05/27/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

COCHRANE,
WILLIAM M. &
SH

50 843 6 78 Lot#:37 Book:6
Pg:78

198306130000
92290

06/13/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES NICKLES,
LAWRENCE S.
& L.

51 85 7 55 Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:55


