Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198304260000 63410	04/26/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	MATHEWS, DALE L	5	163				
198304260000 63460	04/26/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	LUCAS, RONALD & JUANITA	5	162				
198304260000 63490	04/26/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	WHITE, JUDY L	5	165				
198304260000 63480	04/26/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	GOLDEN, D	5	161				
198304260000 63510	04/26/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	BONOW, THOMAS C & GENELLE	5	160				
198304260000 63500	04/26/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	COCHRANE, WILLIAM M & SHE	5	159				
198304260000 63520	04/26/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	NICKLES, LAWRENCE S & LAUR	5	164				
198308240001 57680	08/24/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	BONOW, THOMAS C & GENELLE	52	283	7	139		Lot#:25 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:139
198301100000 03010	01/10/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	HUBER, TERRY	48	220	8	40		Lot#:18 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:40 Desc:LOTS 12 22
198305270000 81980	05/27/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	COCHRANE, WILLIAM M. & SH	50	843	6	78		Lot#:37 Book:6 Pg:78
198306130000 92290	06/13/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	NICKLES, LAWRENCE S. & L.	51	85	7	55		Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:55